000 " ABK - NanmeHT"
MeHto Ha 18 aHBaps 2024 roga

ctonosas MBOY " Wkona Ne31" HMP PT

HanmeHoBaHue NpoayKTOB
yeTBepr
3aBpak (mnagwwue)
Badhnu
Kawa Kykypy3Hasi MOnoYHas
Yan ¢ caxapom
BaToH Hape3Hon

Urtoro
O6en(mnapwwe)
LLln n3 cB.kanycTbl C KapTodenem
TedTenn MsiCHblE C repKyrecom
KapTdensHoe nope ¢ Macnom CANBOYHbLIM
Kucenb
Xneb nweHnYHbIN
Xneb pxaHon

Wroro

Bcero

3aBpak(cTtapme)
Badnu
Kala kykypy3Hast MOno4Has
Yawn ¢ caxapom
BatoH HapesHon
UTtoro

O6ep(cTapume)
LLin n3 cB.kanycTbl C kapTodenem
TedTeNn MACHbIE C '€PKYNIecom
KaptdeneHoe niope -
Kucenb
Xneb nweHnYHbIN
Xneb pxaHon
Wrtoro
Bcero

Fopsuui 3aBTpak(cTapLume)
Badhnn
TedTenn MACHbIE C repKynecom
KapTdenbHoe niope ¢ Maciiom CnMBoYHbIM
Kncenb
Xneb NweHnYHbIN
Xneb pxaHon
WToro

Fopsiuni 3aBTpak(Mmnagwme)

Badnu

TedTenun MscHble C repkynecom
KapTdenbHoe ntope ¢ Macrom CrimBO4HbIM
Kucenb

Xneb nweHnYHbIN

Xneb pxaHon

Wtoro

» Ovpektop MBOY COLU Ne31

/P
Led noesap 04/
)

Bbixog cTou-Tb

36
200
200

65
500

200
90
150/3
200
30
30
703 119,71
1203

35
250
200

65
550

250
100
180
200
30
40
800 124,3
1350

20

100

180/3

200

20

30
553 82,2

35

90
150/3

200

20

20

518 80,66

Benku

1,77
7,95
0,07
4,87
14,66

4,54
11,56
3,09
0,6
2,28
1,98
24,05
38,71

1,77
10,93
0,07
4,87
17,97

5,53
12,84
3,68
0,6
2,28
2,64
27,57
45,54

148
12,84
3.7
0.6
1,62
1,98
22,12

1,77
11,56
3,09
0,6
1:52
1,32

19,86

XKupbl

2,03
11,84
0,02
1,88
15,77

541
11,01
6,98
0,1
0,24
0,36
241
39,87

2,03
14,8
0,02
1.88
18,8

7,59
12,23
576
0,1
0,24
0,48
26,4
45,2

1,88
12,23
7,94
0,1
0,16
0,36
22,67

2,03
11,01
6,98
0,1
0,16
0,24

20,52

0.0.UWepbakos

A.A.TonctoBea

Yrn-gbl

9,58
19,01
8
33,41
70

28,5
7,86
12,48
20,2
14,76
11,88
95,68
165,68

9,58
23,76
8
33,41
74,37

33,63
8,7
24,53
20,2
14,76
15,84
117,56
191,93

5,42
8,7
24,57
20,2
22,14
11,88
92,91

9,58
7,86
12,48
20,2
22,14
7,92

80,18

Kkan

89,36
201,46
32
170,3
493,12

153,9
159,59
157,55

1236

70,5
59,4
724,54
1217,66

89,36
2518

32
170,3
543,6

164.,5
177,32
1647
123,6
70,5
79,2
779,82
1323,42

62,14
177,32
184,5
123.6
47
59,4
653,96

89,36
159,59
157,55

123,6

47
39,6

616,7



